
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Deelnemers Time Trials voor NK Senioren 
 

Dames:   Dames:  
3L   6L  
1 Xandra Velzeboer  1 Xandra Velzeboer 

2 Michelle Velzeboer  2 Michelle Velzeboer 

3 Selma Poutsma  3 Selma Poutsma 

4 Zoë Florence Deltrap  4 Diede van Oorschot 

5 Birgit Radt  5 Zoë Florence Deltrap 

6 Angel Daleman  6 Suzanne Schulting 

7 Bibi Arts  7 Sophie Nijboer 

8 Diede van Oorschot  8 Birgit Radt 

9 Mijntje de Jong  9 Kiek Straathof 

10 Sophie Nijboer  10 Bibi Arts 

11 Kiek Straathof  11 Angel Daleman 

12 Roosmarijn Meinsma  12 Mijntje de Jong 

13 Famke Bogers  13 Roosmarijn Meinsma 

14 Suzanne Schulting  14 Julie van Santen 

     Reserve 

 
  R1 Famke Bogers 

 
 
 

Dames:  
9L  
1 Xandra Velzeboer 

2 Zoë Florence Deltrap 

3 Michelle Velzeboer 

4 Mijntje de Jong 

5 Diede van Oorschot 

6 Julie van Santen 

7 Kiek Straathof 

8 Juul van der Zwaan 

9 Bibi Arts 

10 Angel Daleman 

11 Suzanne Schulting 

12 Emilie Fransen 

13 Selma Poutsma 

 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

Heren:   Heren:  
3L   6L  
1 Jens van 't Wout  1 Jens van 't Wout 

2 Teun Boer  2 Daan Kos 

3 Melle van 't Wout  3 Sven Roes 

4 Kay Huisman  4 Melle van 't Wout 

5 Itzhak de Laat  5 Kay Huisman 

6 Daan Kos  6 Teun Boer 

7 Niels Kingma  7 Itzhak de Laat 

8 Bram Steenaart  8 Friso Emons 

9 Jonas de Jong  9 Bas van der Valk 

10 Friso Emons  10 Bram Steenaart 

11 Bas van der Valk  11 Niels Bergsma 

12 Niels Bergsma  12 
Hessel van 
Berkum 

13 Noah van Riet  13 Niels Kingma 

14 Brian Boer  14 Zeno de Boer 

15 Kebba  Njia  15 Steijn Koops 

16 
Hessel van 
Berkum  16 Noah van Riet 

17 Thijmen Koestal  17 Timo Valentijn 

18 Sven Roes  18 Robin Metz 

19 Zeno de Boer  19 Nick Endeveld 

20 Steijn Koops  20 Hugo Bosma 

21 Timo Valentijn  21 Brian Boer 

22 Anil de Vries  22 Jonas de Jong 

23 Nick Endeveld  23 Thijmen Koestal 

24 Christiano Delgado  24 Anil de Vries 

25 Daniel Brouwer  25 Daniel Brouwer 

26 Harmen Lammers  26 Boet Groenewegen 

27 Hugo Bosma    

  Reserve    

R1 Robin Metz    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Heren:  
9L  
1 Jens van 't Wout 

2 Daan Kos 

3 Itzhak de Laat 

4 Teun Boer 

5 Melle van 't Wout 

6 Sven Roes 

7 Friso Emons 

8 Kay Huisman 

9 Jesper Schmitz 

10 Bas van der Valk 

11 Bram Steenaart 

12 Niels Bergsma 

13 Mathys Faber 

14 
Hessel van 
Berkum 

15 Nick Endeveld 

16 Boet Groenewegen 

17 Anil de Vries 

18 Brian Boer 

19 Steijn Koops 

20 Niels Kingma 

21 Zeno de Boer 

22 Timo Valentijn 

23 Hugo Bosma 

24 Robin Metz 

25 Mika Salomonsson 

26 Stan de Graaf 

27 Daniel Brouwer 

  Reserve 

R1 Thijmen Koestal 

 


